

Court No. - 10

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 41510 of 1999

Petitioner :- Nagar Palika Mainpuri

Respondent :- Presiding Officer Labour Court And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Brij Raj Singh, Mahendra Nath
Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C., Arvind Srivastava Iii, K. Ajeet

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal, J.

Connect and list along with Writ-C No.47270 of 2002, Writ- C
No.1501 of 2018 and Writ-C No.33558 of 2021, in the next
cause list.

Order Date :- 1.2.2023

SK Goswami